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K11

NAMN
Mathias Fantenberg
Emelie Byh
Sofia Bengtsson
Edward Yu
Hampus Bokelund
Oscar Wissman
Gustav Karlsson
Samuel Magnor
Ida Lovgren
Johan Téngered
Erik Bengtsson
Ebba Forsberg
Philp Sjoqvist
Viktor Sjoqvist
Lucas Torebrand
Hampus Bjarkhagen
Isabella Erkki
Albin Moller
Robin Ljunkvist
Emilia Bedoire
Hékan Hallberg
Caroline Andersson
Sandra Groh
Oskar Karlsson
Lars Edén
Edwin Sigurdsson
Niklas Jogmark
Celinne Jansson
Elise Johansson
Linus Torebrand
Oscar Jonsson
Mattias Pettersson
Olof Grinsbo
Hampus Wilén
Erik Andersson

Emil Jonsson

FORENING
Solvesborgs skf
Skoga Ekshérads u-skf
Bronnestad skf
Umea u-skf
Ossj6 u-skf
Bjorksta u-skf
Alems skf

Eda skg

Bjorksta u-skf
Gamleby usk
Hagfors u-skf
Gullabo skf
Axvall skf
Axvall skf

Kirda uskf
Ystad skg
Axvall skf
Monsteras skf
Hyllstofta skf
Filipstads skg
Bollnis skg
Flundre skf
Kérda uskf
Alems skf

Nedre Ulleruds skf
Gammalstorp skf
Eslovs skg

Heby u-skf
Roasjo u-skf
Kérda uskf
Eslovs skg
Ingelstad uskg
Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skf
Arboga skg
Almhults u-skf
Hagfors u-skf

FB

©w RN

az R

waaz oz ™

RESULTAT

1

193
189
192
193
190
192
193
191
192
190
194
187
191
188
191
186
191
189
190
180
182
186
185
189
188
179
178
183
179
171
170
190
186
187
184
174

2

192
196
192
191
191
190
193
184
189
191
186
190
189
187
185
186
182
189
178
191
179
177
183
174
178
182
174
174
172
177
136
199
180
187
181
180

3

198
196
195
192
193
194
190
195
189
188
192
193
184
190
184
190
187
183
182
185
186
188
177
182
173
180
175
178
171
168
169

0
189

0
180

4

194
194
193
193
195
193
190
195
189
190
186
187
193
191
191
187
189
183
194
186
186
181
180
178
180
166
180
169
168
168
158
188

180

182

5 S:a
777
775
772
769
769
769
766
765
759
759
758
757
757
756
751
749
749
744
744
742
733
732
725
723
719
707
707
704
690
684
633
577
555
554
545
536

KLASS

PL
37
38
39
39
41
40
43
44
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K11

NAMN
Per Ekholm
Mikael Lindhe
Edvin Jeansson
John Rubensson
David Hyltén
Erik Mellstig
Lina Lindstrom

Linnea Andersson

K13

NAMN
Maia Telen
Anna Carlsson
Mattias Forsberg
Isabelle Arrenius
Ida Andersson
Casper Hansson
Lotta Svensson
Emelie Forsberg
Hanna Larsson
Mattias Jogmark
Elin Brask
Oskar Andersson
John Grinsbo
Felix Nordén Johansson
Filip Gustavsson
Kasper Johansson
Ludwig Wéssman
Malin Johansson
Jimmy Borg
Rebecka Lysholm
Tobias Didriksson
Joel Hansson
Emmy Andersson
Hanna Johansson

Rasmus Berglind

FORENING
Figeholms u-skf
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Alems skf

Alems skf

Kérda uskf
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Gefle Frivilliga skarp
Hagfors u-skf

FORENING
Gullabo skf
Solvesborgs skf
Gullabo skf
Skultuna u-skf
Roasjo u-skf
VisterasFrivilliga skarp
Ystad skg

Gullabo skf
Solvesborgs skf
Eslovs skg

Eda skg

Almhults u-skf
Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skf
Motala skg
Angelholms u-skf
Roasjo u-skf
Bjorksta u-skf
Roasjo u-skf
Ununge skf

Ossjo u-skf
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Eslovs skg
Monsteras skf
Roasjo u-skf

Djurd skytte sp

FB

Hs
P4
AB

RESULTAT

1

176
145
192
187
181
152
173
158

2

179
135
185
190
0
169
0
0

3

0
144

S O O o o O

4
173

162

RESULTAT

1

199
196
197
199
193
198
196
194
193
192
191
191
191
191
193
186
190
191
191
187
192
185
189
192
189

2

198
197
196
198
196
195
195
196
195
194
190
192
190
192
192
192
190
189
187
190
190
191
193
183
187

3

198
198
198
194
197
195
195
194
195
195
196
192
192
193
190
195
193
190
192
192
185
188
179
191
188

4

199
198
198
197
199
195
195
196
195
194
195
195
196
192
191
193
192
195
193
192
192
193
192
186
188

5 S:a
528
424
377
377
343
321
173
158

5 S:a
794
789
789
788
785
783
781
780
778
775
772
770
769
768
766
766
765
765
763
761
759
757
753
752
752



KLASS K13

PL NAMN
26 Hanna Jansson
26 Jonathan Bohman
28 Mathilda Sjostrom
28 Nellie Engstrom
30 Jacob Andersson
30 Robin Johansson
32 Robin Folkesson
33 Julius Erkki
34 Per Axelsson
35 William Oster
36 Karl Westling
37 Adrian Ekholm
37 Gert Klipper
39 Gustaf Widerberg
40 Adam Inoson

41 Malin Jansson

42 Alexander Grenander

43 Olov Johansson
44 Evelina Nilsson
45 Anton Krantz

46 Filip Ehn

47 Tomas Gustafsson
48 Lucas Willén

48 Oliver Wallin

50 Robert Johansson
51 Erik Karlsson

52 Robin Ahlgren
53 Marcus Carlsson

54 Felicia Hjelm

KLASS K15

PL NAMN
1 Emelie Lindén
2 Annie Andersson
3 Sarah Nilsson
4 Sara Borg

FORENING
Heby u-skf

Heby u-skf
Vimmerby u-skf
Oskarshamn u-skf
Kirda uskf

Bogsta skg

Gullabo skf

Axvall skf

Nedre Ulleruds skf
Umea u-skf

Bollnis skg
Figeholms u-skf
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Vimmerby u-skf
Svedala Borringe uskf
Bogsta skg
Tomelilla u-skf
Bollnis skg
Gammalstorp skf
Alems skf

Axvall skf
Trollhittans skf
Arboga skg
Bronnestad skf
Eslovs skg

Heby u-skf

Heby u-skf
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf

Oskarshamn u-skf

FORENING
Solvesborgs skf
Roasjo u-skf
Ystad skg
Ununge skf

v oz C

T

FB

Pa

AB

RESULTAT

1

183
189
191
183
183
183
189
183
186
175
189
180
185
179
174
180
178
173
188
194
189
189
185
184
187
174
174
192
181

2

186
186
184
188
186
187
188
183
188
187
184
186
182
188
181
170
169
164
192
188

0
186
189
183
175
180
150

0
179

3

192
189
188
193
194
188
192
192
187
190
180
176
174
189
181
177
180
178

4

190
187
187
186
186
191
177
187
183
190
176
184
185
169
178
183
175
178
196
188
187
188
182

S O O o o o

RESULTAT

1

199
200
198
195

2

198
199
197
196

3

199
196
198
197

4

200
200
198
197

5 S:a
751
751
750
750
749
749
746
745
744
742
729
726
726
725
714
710
702
693
576
570
567
563
556
556
545
532
485
378
360

5 S:a
796
795
791
785

KLASS

PL

— O O 0 AN O W

13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
2
22
2
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
35
38
39
40

K15
NAMN

Gabriella Johansson
Hugo Pettersson
Martin Karlsson
Angelica Magnor
Andreas Christensson
Viktor Bengtsson
Johan Carlsson
Marcus Johansson
Rasmus Widell
André Olsén

Anton Andersson
Felix Gustafsson
Gustav Axell Johansson
Madeleine Bergfeldt
Hanna Andersson
Malin Ehn

Mathias Sjostrom
Johan Gustavsson
Johan K Jensen
Therese Lysholm
Therese Lovbom
Julia Bromihn
Kristian Johansson
Magnus Grinsbo
Rasmus Andersson
Ida Dahlgren
Nicklas Hjorth
Sofia Andersson
Danny Nilsson
Moa Losbjer
Christian Kokko
Linda Forss

Sara Hansson
Jakoob Ingesson
Jesper Nilsson

Emma Jonsson

FORENING
Kalmar skg

Orebro skf

Alems skf

Eda skg
Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skf
Bronnestad skf
Solvesborgs skf
Christianstad skytte
VisterasFrivilliga skarp
Umea u-skf
Trollhittans skf
Bjorksta u-skf
Roasjo u-skf
Malungs skg

Arboga skg

Axvall skf
Vimmerby u-skf
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Hyllstofta skf

Ossj6 u-skf

Gefle Frivilliga skarp
Almhults u-skf

Heby u-skf
Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skf
Gnesta skg

Eslovs skg

Gnesta skg

Flundre skf

Eslovs skg

Arboga skg
Falkopings usg
Falkopings usg
Eslovs skg

Motala skg

Bogsta skg

Eslovs skg

FB

Hs

T

c O RO Z @

AC

= %
5
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zZo0omz R R Z

RESULTAT

1

196
195
197
197
190
197
193
197
192
192
191
195
190
193
195
193
188
194
194
191
192
190
190
187
190
180
188
186
188
189
188
191
186
189
186
190

2

194
198
197
197
198
197
196
193
195
196
193
196
194
194
194
196
193
192
192
190
188
191
191
185
189
193
192
182
188
187
189
187
188
189
181
182

3

196
195
191
193
195
193
196
196
194
197
192
192
193
194
190
189
195
187
191
192
194
192
192
195
193
190
187
194
190
186
187
181
189
187
191
189

4

198
195
198
195
198
194
195
193
197
190
198
190
196
191
192
190
191
193
189
193
190
190
190
195
187
192
186
190
183
187
184
189
185
182
188
183

5 S:a
784
783
783
782
781
781
780
779
778
775
774
773
773
772
771
768
767
766
766
766
764
763
763
762
759
755
753
752
749
749
748
748
748
747
746
744



KLASS

PL
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

KLASS

PL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9

K15
NAMN

Alexander Karlsson
Oskar Thoreson
Johan Niss
Timmy Killberg
Andreas Svensson
Lucas Plate

Linus Danielsson
Johan Manneby
Oskar Henriksson
Josefin Nilsson
Nanny Thorman
Cecilia Hemtman
Emil Bergman
Philip Dahlgren
Alex Kristensson
Harry Nordenfors
Joakim Ahlgren
Ola Nilsson
Emma Wallerstrom
Frida Mattsson
Dennis Svensson
Niklas Bergman
Lars Hansen

Torben Hansen
K17
NAMN

Tom Axelsson

Jessie Svensson

Axel Pettersson

Lotten Johansson
Ricky Ostlie-Johansson
Peter Joelsson
Angelica Bjork
Matilda Karlsson
Walle Forsberg

FORENING
Gamleby usk
Gotlunda skf
Bollnis skg
Hagfors u-skf
Almhults u-skf
Angelholms u-skf
Ununge skf
Ringamala u-skf
Tomelilla u-skf
Svedala Borringe uskf
Ringamala u-skf
Ununge skf
Umea u-skf
Bronnestad skf
Bronnestad skf
Heby u-skf
Heby u-skf
Ringamala u-skf
Ununge skf
Ununge skf
Ringamala u-skf
Ununge skf
Trollhittans skf
Trollhéttans skf

FORENING
Goteborgs skg
Solvesborgs skf
Orebro skf
Heby u-skf
Filipstads skg
Gullabo skf
Ununge skf
Ringamala u-skf

Bollnis skg

RESULTAT

1

188
186
185
184
187
190

196
195
187
194
187

182
182
177

191
190

181
175

2

186
184
181
182
183
177
197

0

0
192
194
190
190
188
185
182
182

o oo o o o o <o

3

186
184
186
179
175
176
194
195
190
189

0
188
189
187
185

4

179
182
179
182
179
180
195
194
193

180

186

189
180

174

S O O o o O

RESULTAT

1

197
194
197
196
196
195
193
194
193

2

196
196
197
195
195
197
194
193
191

3

196
198
194
195
196
191
194
195
196

4

199
198
197
197
193
195
196
195
192

5 S:a
739
736
731
727
724
723
586
585
578
568
568
565
565
564
550
364
364
351
194
191
190
185
181
175

5 S:a
788
786
785
783
780
778
777
777
772

KLASS

PL

9
11
11
11
14
15
15
15
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43

K17

NAMN
Zebastian Lindahl
Emilia Ohlin
Emma Persson
Johan Kratz
Johan Yngveson
Amanda Carlsson
Madeleine Arrenius
Simon Karlsson
Max Fagerberg
Niklas Henriksson
Gabriella Grenander
Hikan Lind
Kasper Fingal
Martin T Nilsson
Alexander Johansson
Beatrice Bengtsson
Oscar Hjorth
Daniel Axelsson
Robin Hall
Jennifer Kangas
Julia Inoson
Isabell Johansson
Axel Karlsson
Robbin Torstensson
Emelie Andersson
Sabine Persson
Jeremias Karlsson
Lucas Karlsson
Jonas Pettersson
Thomas K Jensen
Simon Karlsson
Hampus Kallenberg
Mattias Lundberg
Jens Persson

Jonas Kalén

FORENING
Svedala Borringe uskf
Gammalstorp skf
Hyllstofta skf

Nedre Ulleruds skf
Gammalstorp skf
Ingelstad uskg
Skultuna u-skf

Alems skf

Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skf

Heby u-skf
Tomelilla u-skf
Tomelilla u-skf
Alems skf
Monsteras skf
Roasjo u-skf
Oskarshamn u-skf
Gnesta skg

Monsteras skf

Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skf

VisterasFrivilliga skarp
Svedala Borringe uskf
Roasjo u-skf
Figeholms u-skf
Falkopings usg
Trollhittans skf
Bjorksta u-skf

Alems skf

Gnesta skg

Gefle Frivilliga skarp
Hyllstofta skf
Trollhittans skf
Solvesborgs skf
Eslovs skg

Skoga Ekshérads u-skf
Aspas uskf

Pa

RESULTAT

1

194
191
194
188
193
193
192
194
189
194
191
190
192
191
186
191
187
186
183
188
184
186
182
182
184
191
194
189
184
182
182
194

2

198
193
188
196
193
191
192
192
191
184
187
190
194
190
190
187
191
187
187
185
186
173
178
175
176
175
192
181

182
183
197
175

3

188
191
191
192
190
188
191
187
193
196
193
187
182
184
188
184
186
186
187
186
183
187
181
182
177
144

188
183
188

S O O o o

4

192
193
195
192
190
193
190
192
191
188
190
192
190
191
191
191
189
189
187
184
177
182
183
183
182
140
192

186

184

S:a

772
768
768
768
766
765
765
765
764
762

759
758
756
755
753
753
748
744
743
730
728
724
722
719
650
578
558
553
552
549
391
175
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K 56
NAMN

Berndt Andersson

Bo Wigqvist

Dan Eriksson

Alf Sellin

Goran Berkelund

Jan Norlander
Anne-Sofie Lundqvist
Willy Fohlin

Stefan Bode

Sture Engman

Ejvind Hemmingsson
Stefan Andersson
Borje Asberg

Stig Nilsson

Arne Jansson
K20
NAMN

Emil Jonsson
Emelie Larsson
Louise Olofsson
Sofia Akesson
Caroline Pettersson
Louise Persson
Tim Pettersson
Johan Christensson
Joel Bohlin
Madeleine Nilsson
Therese Danielsson
Emanuel Carlsson
Victor Karlsson
Johan Lundh
Martin Eriksson
Eemil Kaikkonen
Jan Moss

Peter Lundqvist

FORENING
Gotlunda skf
BW-Shooters
Figeholms u-skf
Enkoping skg
Sodertelge skg
Skultuna u-skf

Ultuna skf

Ringamala u-skf
VisterasFrivilliga skarp
Bogsta skg

Monsteras skf
VisterasFrivilliga skarp
Kérda uskf

Ringamala u-skf

Sodertelge skg

FORENING
Gillivare u-skf
Hagfors u-skf
Roasjo u-skf
Lomma usf
Bilinge Jumkil skf
Hyllstofta skf
Bjorksta u-skf
Falsterbo-Vellinge u-skf
Heby u-skf

Ystad skg

Ununge skf
Koinge u-skf
Alems skf
Bronnestad skf
Axvall skf

Kirda uskf
Hagfors u-skf
Ununge skf

FB

AB

RESULTAT

1

196
195
188
191
190
193
192
190
185
189
182
187
188
184
193

2

196
193
193
189
193
190
191
182
188
185
182
190
187
171
192

3

194
192
192
193
195
192
193
191
188
188
187
178
180
185

0

4

194
194
197
195
190
193
190
188
186
185
189
180
178
187
185

RESULTAT

1

196
187
188
192
184
190
184
184
190
185
183
183
183
189
187
184
183
188

2

185
187
185
183
189
188
188
183
180
185
182
182
183
178
172
183
185
176

3

186
188
187
179
189
178
188
187
181
184
182
185
183
183
182
177
183
179

4

188
188
189
189
179
185
181
185
187
181
187
183
184
176
184
179
172
180

5 S:a
780
774
770
768
768
768
766
751
747
747
740
735
733
727
570

755
750
749
743
741
741
741
739
738
735
734
733
733
726
725
723
723
723

KLASS

PL
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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K20
NAMN

Johanna Basth
Sofie Wetter
Jonathan Karlsson
Rasmus Persson
Filip Andersson
Gustaf Pettersson
Adam Gillner
Emelie Hall
Christian Wrennstad
Ronja Persson
Emma Johansson
Sandra Danielsson
Sofia Grosshog

Ida Losbjer
Hampus Kallenberg
Mikael Gustafsson

Tobias Sundstrand
K25
NAMN

Johanna Nyman
Dan Soderdahl
Robin Pettersson
Henrik Bengtsson
Linda Bergman
Johanna Nilsson
Johan Liljedahl
Ewa Bohlin
Pernilla Karlsson
Ida Hult Skoog
Sandra Pettersson
Sussie Ronnemyr
Patrik Lind
Maria Andersson
Christian Lind

Michaela Karlsson

FORENING

Skoga Ekshérads u-skf
Arboga skg

Gamleby usk

Hyllstofta skf
VisterasFrivilliga skarp
VisterasFrivilliga skarp
VisterasFrivilliga skarp
Svedala Borringe uskf
Angelholms u-skf
Hyllstofta skf

Veddige skf

Ununge skf

Harestads skg

Arboga skg
Solvesborgs skf

Umea u-skf

Sodertelge skg

FORENING
Angelholms u-skf
Svedala Borringe uskf
Bjorksta u-skf
Svedala Borringe uskf
Ununge skf
Edsbjorke skf
Falkopings usg

Heby u-skf

Flundre skf
Christianstad skytte
Gillberga Lista skf
Svedala Borringe uskf
Tomelilla u-skf

Heby u-skf

Tomelilla u-skf

Oskarshamn u-skf

FB

T C
5

z o g accar

AB

c O

AC
AB

FB

RESULTAT

1

182
176
171
177
174
177
170
174
172
164
184

0
176

0
182
174

0

2

185
175
180
175
176
168
175
165
167
173
182
180
176
174
182

0

0

3

181
186
180
182
173
172
172
190
176
166
184
184
178
176

169
0

4

173
180
182
175
183
181
180
166
173
180

180

177

RESULTAT

1

189
175
186
181
190
189
189
184
183
181
182
184
184
180
168
178

2

192
194
191
194
184
185
185
184
185
182
184
178
185
177
173
178

3

189
185
188
187
185
188
187
187
192
186
183
186
183
179
174
162

4

188
194
183
184
187
183
183
186
179
186
185
183
172
178
180
174

5 S:a
721
717
713
709
706
698
697
695
688
683
550
544
530
527
364
343

5 S:a
758
748
748
746
746
745
744
741
739
735
734
731
724
714
695
692



KLASS K25

PL NAMN

17 Jennie Rudolfsson
18 Roger Hjilstrom
19 Rasmus Eriksson
20 Emma Goransson

22 Per Wilhelmsson

KLASS

PL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
13
13
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
27

KO
NAMN

Caroline Tornvall
Stefan Hakansson
Fredrik Karlsson
Magnus Jansen
Martin Smedenborn
Viktor Karlsson
Robert Johansson
Johny Vadebo
Johanna Olsson
Mikael Andersson
Madeleine Willberg
Leif Johansson
Anders Jonsson
Anders Petersson
Bert-Ove Fjillstrom
Mattias Lydén
Magnus Striang
Conny Eriksson
Patrik Johansson
Stefan Lundqvist
Ingemar Hall

Ove Olofsson
Janne Persson
Hékan Persson
Gothe Corneliusson
Peter Grenander
Lars Evaldsson

Stefan Kallenberg

FORENING
Ringamala u-skf
Ununge skf

Figeholms u-skf

Skoga Ekshérads u-skf

Nissjo u-skf

FORENING
Ultuna skf
Ostersunds skg
Jonkopings sg
Helsingborgs skytte
Aker Linna skg
Alems skf
Kérda uskf
Helsingborgs skytte
Flundre skf
Gamleby usk
Flundre skf
Vimmerby u-skf
Gillivare u-skf
Almhults u-skf
Gillivare u-skf
Ingelstad uskg
Arboga skg
Monsteras skf
Upphirads skg
Ununge skf

Svedala Borringe uskf

Roasjo u-skf
Hyllstofta skf
Bjorksta u-skf

Svedala Borringe uskf

Tomelilla u-skf
Goteborgs skg
Solvesborgs skf

FB

FB
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RESULTAT

1

179
180
183
180

0

2

182
0
182
0
0

3

0
176
0
0

4

181
178
0
0

RESULTAT

1

191
188
193
187
184
183
191
185
188
184
187
182
181
190
189
183
180
184
183
184
178
186
181
184
182
189
176
180

2

192
186
191
192
189
189
185
184
189
187
190
187
182
178
189
186
185
185
185
185
184
185
186
182
177
183
176
177

3

193
196
185
189
190
190
186
189
182
187
178
184
188
188
175
182
187
184
184
181
186
180
180
183
178
178
181
177

4

193
193
192
188
191
190
187
188
186
186
187
188
189
184
187
188
185
183
183
183
184
177
180
177
186
173
180
179

5 S:a
542
534
365
180

5 S:a
769
763
761
756
754
752
749
746
745
744
742
741
740
740
740
739
737
736
735
733
732
728
727
726
723
723
713
713

KLASS

PL
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
46
46

KO

NAMN
Maria Fohlin
Claes Soderdahl
Roger Karlsson
Torvald Andersson
Jorgen Troedsson
Thomas Akesson
Peter U Larsson
Ingemar Ménsson
Stefan Lundgren
Marcus Sillberg
Urban Engstrom
John-Erik Lennkvist
Jan Wallerstrom
Calle Jennkvist
Jonas Norberg
Martin Grosshog
Andreas Lindell
Mikael Fors

Tony Lovgren

FORENING
Ringamala u-skf
Bronnestad skf
Gillivare u-skf

Bilinge Jumkil skf
Lomma usf

Lomma usf

Vaksala skf
Helsingborgs skytte
Nedre Ulleruds skf
Harestads skg
VisterasFrivilliga skarp
VisterasFrivilliga skarp
Ununge skf
VisterasFrivilliga skarp
Sodertelge skg
Harestads skg

Ossjo u-skf
Helsingborgs skytte
Amotfors skf

FB

w
)

ccowvwznzzao

> C >
o~} o}

vz oo

RESULTAT

1

180
170
175
176
166
176
192
186
182
181
157
178

0
179
167

0
0
0
0

2

178
176
175
169
173
174
187
183
187
183

158

S O O o o o <o

3

177
178
176
175
172
162
189
191
183
174
156

0
188

0

0
165

4

177
181
179
176
177
156

191
156

S O O o o ©

5 S:a
712
705
705
696
688
668
568
560
552
538
504
492
188
179
167
165





